1. Finalrunde Bronze A

Rang Gruppe

1

© 00 NO Ul WDN

ol
R o

12

Schaffern
Gotzendorf
Ebersegg
Zillingtal
Gotzendorf / Leitha
Hiesbach
Falkenstein 1
Goritz-Pogier
Waidmannsfeld
Reichendorf
Wenigzell
Baumgarten

1. Finalrunde Silber A
Rang Gruppe

1

©O© 00 NO Ok WN

R
N R O

Falkenstein 1
Schaffern
Zillingtal
Hiesbach
Baumgarten
Wenigzell
Gotzendorf
Reichendorf
Ebersegg
Waidmannsfeld
Gotzendorf / Leitha
Goritz-Pogier

www.ff-stilgen.com

www.hochschwabtrophy.com

HOCHSCHWABTROPHY 2010

Bezirk
Hartberg
Hartberg
Steyr-Land
Eisenstadt
Bruck/Leitha
Amstetten
Weiz
Bruck/Mur
Wr. Neustadt
Weiz
Hartberg
Hartberg

Bezirk

Weiz
Hartberg
Eisenstadt
Amstetten
Hartberg
Hartberg
Hartberg
Weiz
Steyr-Land
Wr. Neustadt
Bruck/Leitha
Bruck/Mur

8. Mai 2010

Zwischenergebnis
1. Finalrunde

Bundesland
Steiermark
Steiermark
Oberdsterreich
Burgenland
Niederdsterreich
Niederdsterreich
Steiermark
Steiermark
Niederdsterreich
Steiermark
Steiermark
Steiermark

Bundesland
Steiermark
Steiermark
Burgenland
Niederdsterreich
Steiermark
Steiermark
Steiermark
Steiermark
Oberdsterreich
Niederdsterreich
Niederdsterreich
Steiermark

Angriffszeit
33,6
34,2
34,5
37,1
36,4
37,9
36,8
49,0
39,2
394
35,9
41,4

Angriffszeit
39,3
40,2
41,2
45,4
46,0
42,3
54,1
49,8
43,2
43,5
43,4
69,2

Fehler Gesamt
0 33,6
0 34,2
0 34,5
0 37,1
5 41,4
5 42,9
10 46,8

0 49,0
10 49,2
10 49,4
15 50,9
35 76,4

Fehler Gesamt
0 39,3
0 40,2
0 41,2
0 454
0 46,0
5 47,3
5 59,1

10 59,8
20 63,2
25 68,5
50 93,4
35 104,2
Seite 1von 1



