HOCHSCHWABTROPHY 2010



8. Mai 2010



Zwischenergebnis

1. Finalrunde

1. Finalrunde Bronze A

Rang	Gruppe	Bezirk	Bundesland	Angriffszeit	Fehler	Gesamt
1	Schäffern	Hartberg	Steiermark	33,6	0	33,6
2	Götzendorf	Hartberg	Steiermark	34,2	0	34,2
3	Ebersegg	Steyr-Land	Oberösterreich	34,5	0	34,5
4	Zillingtal	Eisenstadt	Burgenland	37,1	0	37,1
5	Götzendorf / Leitha	Bruck/Leitha	Niederösterreich	36,4	5	41,4
6	Hiesbach	Amstetten	Niederösterreich	37,9	5	42,9
7	Falkenstein 1	Weiz	Steiermark	36,8	10	46,8
8	Göritz-Pogier	Bruck/Mur	Steiermark	49,0	0	49,0
9	Waidmannsfeld	Wr. Neustadt	Niederösterreich	39,2	10	49,2
10	Reichendorf	Weiz	Steiermark	39,4	10	49,4
11	Wenigzell	Hartberg	Steiermark	35,9	15	50,9
12	Baumgarten	Hartberg	Steiermark	41,4	35	76,4

1. Finalrunde Silber A

Rang	Gruppe	Bezirk	Bundesland	Angriffszeit	Fehler	Gesamt
1	Falkenstein 1	Weiz	Steiermark	39,3	0	39,3
2	Schäffern	Hartberg	Steiermark	40,2	0	40,2
3	Zillingtal	Eisenstadt	Burgenland	41,2	0	41,2
4	Hiesbach	Amstetten	Niederösterreich	45,4	0	45,4
5	Baumgarten	Hartberg	Steiermark	46,0	0	46,0
6	Wenigzell	Hartberg	Steiermark	42,3	5	47,3
7	Götzendorf	Hartberg	Steiermark	54,1	5	59,1
8	Reichendorf	Weiz	Steiermark	49,8	10	59,8
9	Ebersegg	Steyr-Land	Oberösterreich	43,2	20	63,2
10	Waidmannsfeld	Wr. Neustadt	Niederösterreich	43,5	25	68,5
11	Götzendorf / Leitha	Bruck/Leitha	Niederösterreich	43,4	50	93,4
12	Göritz-Pogier	Bruck/Mur	Steiermark	69,2	35	104,2